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Canada’s most modem §
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AIRPORT STANDBY FARES

ONE WAY FARES - HALIFAX to:

VANCOUVER CALGARY

225 215

Plus tax $58.76 Plus tax $56.46

TORONTO ST. JOHN'S

*85 *70

Plus tax $26.49 Plus tax $23.04
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€ Reliable ¥ Affordable e Air Travel

The Best Deal in
Student Travel

VIA Rail™ has always been the best deal in student travel — with comfort, convenience,

and service. PLUS 40% off any economy seat, anywhere, any time when you show

your ISIC. It’s no wonder thousands of Canadian students are taking the train.

Well, that deal ...

... just got better!

it’s called the VIA 6 Pak.™ You will SAVE 50% when

you buy 6 trips (3 round-trips) between the same 2 places

(say, home and school) and show your ISIC. PLUS, for a

www.viarail.ca “

limited time, with your VIA 6 Pak, you will get a FREE

The abiove prices include taxes, a discount of 40% off the reaular VIA economy fare for nearest travel agent or VIA Rail ”
the “student fam”, and 50% off for the “6 pak” based on a 6-trip purchase. A valid ISIC is

required. Fares are subject to change without notice and certain restrictions may apply.
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at429-8421. The Student Trave! Experts
| ISIC stands for the International Student Identity x i o
Card and is issued at select VIA Rail stations and StUdent UnIOﬂ BUIIde “,x,
student travel agencies. 494_2054
Certain restrictions may apply. 2 www.travelcuts.com




